
Faculty Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Andersen-Rodgers, David
david.andersen@csus.edu
(916) 278-7095

10:30 AM-11:30 AM
02:00 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3119)

10:30 AM-11:30 AM
02:00 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3119)

Arns, Christopher
christopher.arns@csus.edu 🔗🔗 04:30 PM-06:30 PM (Zoom)
Blain, Harry
harry.blain@csus.edu
(916) 278-7098

03:00 PM-05:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3122)

04:00 PM-05:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3122)

Brown, Mark
mark.brown@csus.edu
(916) 278-6430

10:30 AM-11:30 AM
01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3124)

10:30 AM-11:30 AM
01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3124)

Cannon, Patrick
pcannon@csus.edu
(916) 278-4529 🔗🔗 01:30 PM-02:30 PM (Zoom) 🔗🔗 04:00 PM-05:00 PM (Zoom) 🔗🔗 01:30 PM-02:30 PM (Zoom)
Cascaddan, Daniel
cascaddan@csus.edu

06:00 PM-06:45 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

12:30 PM-01:15 PM
04:30 PM-05:15 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

12:30 PM-01:15 PM
04:30 PM-05:15 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

Choppin, Corin
corinchoppin@csus.edu

12:00 PM-01:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

12:00 PM-01:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

Cox, James
jhcox@csus.edu
(916) 278-3572

03:00 PM-05:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3115)

03:00 PM-04:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3115)

Daily, Anna
anna.daily@csus.edu
(916) 278-4399

01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3107)

01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3107)

Guerrero, Mario
mario.guerrero@csus.edu

06:00 PM-06:45 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

06:00 PM-06:45 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)
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Haddad, Julian
julian.haddad@csus.edu

🔗🔗 12:00 PM-02:00 PM (Zoom-
email instructor for link)

Harper, H. James
j.harper@csus.edu

(10:00 AM-11:00 AM
(Phone-email instructor for 
number)

10:00 AM-11:00 AM
(Phone-email instructor for 
number)

Hertzoff, Andrew
ahertzof@csus.edu
(916) 278-3495

12:00 PM-01:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3009)

12:00 PM-01:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3009)

Higgins, Valerie
valerie.higgins@csus.edu 🔗🔗 06:00 PM-06:45 PM (Zoom) 🔗🔗 06:00 PM-06:45 PM (Zoom)
Hussey, Wesley
whussey@csus.edu
(916) 278-3495

01:30 PM-02:45 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3120)

01:30 PM-02:45 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3120)

Jackson, Jaime
jaime.jackson@csus.edu
(916) 278-7099

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
(Tahoe Hall 3112)

🔗🔗 01:00 PM-02:30 PM (Zoom)
Krapf, Trevor
tkrapf@csus.edu 🔗🔗 09:00 AM-10:00 AM (Zoom)
Lapp, Nancy
nlapp@csus.edu
(916) 278-7254

02:30 PM-04:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3116) 
🔗🔗02:30 PM-04:30 PM (Zoom)

Lee, Young-Im
young-im.lee@csus.edu
(916) 278-7090 🔗🔗 02:30 PM-05:00 PM (Zoom) 🔗🔗 11:15 AM-11:45 AM (Zoom)
Martin, Danielle
danielle.martin@csus.edu
(916) 278-6380 🔗🔗 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (Zoom)

11:00 AM-12:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3110)

Nalder, Kim
klnalder@csus.edu
(916) 278-6693

01:30 PM-02:00 PM
04:30 PM-06:00 PM
(3121 Tahoe Hall)

01:30 PM-02:00 PM
04:30 PM-05:00 PM
(3121 Tahoe Hall)

Pryor, Joshua
joshua.pryor@csus.edu

12:30 PM-02:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)
🔗🔗 12:30 PM-02:00 PM (Zoom)

12:30 PM-02:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)
🔗🔗 12:30 PM-02:00 PM (Zoom)

Ras, Guy
guy.ras@csus.edu

11:00 AM-02:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)
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Razavi, Sahar
razavi@csus.edu
(916) 278-6089)

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
(AIRC 1012E)

🔗🔗 10:00 AM-11:30 AM (Zoom)

Sampanis, Maria
sampanis@csus.edu
(916) 278-6673

09:15 AM-10:15 AM
(TAH 3056) 🔗🔗 01:30 PM-02:30 PM (Zoom-

email instructor for link)

09:15 AM-10:15 AM
(TAH 3056)

Selby, David
david.selby@csus.edu

02:00 PM-05:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3001)

Shiu, Janice
janice.shiu@csus.edu
(916) 278-7694 🔗🔗 01:00 PM-04:00 PM (Zoom)
Snyder, Bruce
bsnyder@csus.edu
(916) 278-7694

10:45 AM-11:45 AM
(Tahoe Hall 3051)

12:15 PM-01:15 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3051)

01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3051)

03:00 PM-04:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3051)

Towler, Christopher
towler@csus.edu
(916) 278-4012

01:30 PM-03:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3117)

🔗🔗 11:00 AM-12:00 PM (Zoom)
Tutschka, Monicka
tutschka@csus.edu

10:00 AM-11:00 AM
(Tahoe Hall 3114)
🔗🔗 10:00 AM-11:00 AM (Zoom)

04:30 PM-05:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3114)
🔗🔗 04:30 PM-05:30 PM (Zoom)

04:30 PM-05:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3114)
🔗🔗 04:30 PM-05:30 PM (Zoom)

Victor, Kristina
kristina.victor@csus.edu

01:00 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3118)

01:00 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3118)

Vitaich, Jason
jason.vitaich@csus.edu 🔗🔗 09:00 AM-10:00 AM (Zoom)
Wadle, Michael
wadlem@csus.edu

(10:00 AM-11:00 AM (Phone-
email instructor for number)
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